Begynder 2,2 km

1. Emma Martinsdottir
Tora Toft Mikkelsen + 1
Kristian Martinsson
Olivia Algren Nortvig
Mille Marie Lind Caspers
Carina Vilholdt + 3

ok wn

Kort let 2,4 km
Jette Steffensen
Erik Jensen + 1

Poul Larsen

Aage Dahl
Hanne L Jensen
Hugo Sgltoft + 1

O NV A WNR

Mellemsvaer 4,7 km

Bent Hansen
Tove Straarup
Annette Kjeldsen
Karl Ditlevsen
Ejnar Lund

Trille Ditlevsen

©ENOU A BN

10. Maiken +1

Kort sveer 3,4 km

Carsten Lund
Susanne Thyssen
Rebecca Thyssen
Thea Thyssen
Tommy Jakobsen
Gitte Dahlgren
Karsten Stald
Jgrgen Thyssen
Lars Sgrensen

WooNOU R WDNPR

Freja Toft Mikkelsen

Michael Andersen +2

Gustav og Lars Rasmussen
Thomas Nicolajsen
. Charlotte Steehr + 1

21:23
21:38
25:24
28:23
29:27
35:57

27:42
28:10
30:09
30:44
37:40
37:59
39:18
67:02

47:42
50:27
51:07
52:55
53:19
54:31
56:31
88:12
98:12
uden tid

29:07
31:37
31:59
35:06
35:15
36:43
44:09
45:22
52:39



10. Jgrgen Jensen 53:24

11. Henning Larsen—H 54:46
12. Kirsten Nielsen 55:52
13. Eskild Stig Nielsen 56:33
14. Harvey llsge 65:38
15. Anker Andersen 68:38
16. Finn Grynderup 70:50
17. Susanne Berentsen +5 94:23
18. Hanne Schultz 107:57
19. Birgit Grynderup uden tid
Svaer 6,0 km
1. Henrik Henriksen 44:42
2. Michael Kristensen 47:02
3. Svend Erik Kristensen 50:50
4. Peer Straarup 52:32
5. Ole Silkjeer 54:31
6. Toke Sgltoft 56:19
7. Jgrn Egeberg 56:22
8. Karl Martin Pedersen 58:15
9. Karen Sieg 60:38
10. Erik Jakobsen 61:04
11. Eigil Nielsen 62:05
12. Stephan Thomsen 79:49
13. Rasmus Thyssen uden tid
Svaer 9,1 km

1. Troels Nielsen 62:56
2. Nikor Ivanov 70:51
3. Thomas Emil Jensen 74:37
4. Carsten Thyssen 77:33
5. Alberte Thyssen 79:55
6. Frank Krogh Jensen 92:42
7. Henning Hansen udgaet

TAK til Per Mgnster for hjeelpen med indsamling af poster.



